
Attendee Name Attendee Email Prime / 
Sub 

Ali Altaha marketing@c2pm.com Sub 
Andrew Estrada andrewate@gmail.com Sub 
Anne Rodich arodich@kaipartners.com Prime 
Bill Mcallister bmcallister@adaptaspace.com Sub 
Cerila Gailliard cerila.gailliard@oysllc.com Prime 
Charlene Palmer cpalmer@trccompanies.com Sub 
Chris Mockus, TRC cmockus@trccompanies.com   
Christine Richardson crichardson@oconjet.com Sub 
Dan Jenkin djenkin@simmitri.com Prime 
Dana Sexton dsexton@kaipartners.com Prime 
Daniel David ddavid@ingowett.com Sub 
Daniel Paul danieldpaul@gmail.com Prime, Sub 
Darrell Hazel darrell.hazel@att.net Sub 
David Kaplan david@kckarchitects.com Prime 
David Kutrosky david@dbkadvisoryservices.com Sub 
David Leingang  david.leingang@etherwan.com Sub 
David Preciado david@reddyengineering.com Sub 
Daniel Badelita daniel.badelita@elleconsultantsinc.com Sub 
Dennis La Salle lasalle.calif@gmail.com Sub 
Diala Jawhary diala@ad2solutions.com Sub 
Djalil Abadi  abadi.abcs@gmail.com Sub 
Dominic Tafoya VST dtafoya@vst.engineering Sub 
Dwayne Rush drush@bead.global Prime, Sub 
Earl Faust efaust@ciriusengineering.com Sub 
Edgar Elizondo eelizondo@sapphosenvironmental.com   
Emilio Rodriguez emilio.rodriguez@exp.com Prime 
Emily Khin ekhin@dabri.com Prime, Sub 
Eric Van Gestel eric@ehssecure.com Prime 
Ernesto Blancarte ernesto@cali-sd.com Sub 
Evelyn Garcia evelyng@asincs.com Prime, Sub 
Ganesh Kadam ganesh.kadam@pmcmconsulting.com Prime, Sub 
Herman Nickson herman.nickson5@gmail.com Sub 
Hermon Fray hfray@hfinc.info Sub 
Humayun Aziz  humayun.aziz@mzbinc.com Prime 
Illary Archilla illary@terravanta.com Prime, Sub 
Jack Boda jack.boda@kimley-horn.com Prime 
James Romero jamesr@atminc.group Prime 
Jason Roberts jason@tobentechnologies.com Sub 
Jatinder Hayer jhayer@hnsengineers.com Sub 



Jeff Nelson jeffn@qcswest.com Sub 
Jennifer Ekrami jennifer@jse4engineering.com Sub 
Joe Webber jw@theacrostic.com Sub 
John Martin jmartin@ensunet.com Prime, Sub 
Jon Schmid jschmid@cookandschmid.com Sub 
Jose Rodriguez Jr jrodriguezjr@ofisinsurance.com Prime, Sub 
Josh McKeown  jmckeown@mcmcon.com Sub 
Justin Glover justin@communicationslab.com Prime, Sub 
Justin Wiekamp jwiekamp@infengr.com Prime 
Karen Nowacki karen@smr-eng.com Sub 
Katherine Brandenburg kate@brandenburglogistics.com Sub 
Kathryn Holmes kathryn@holmesassociatesllc.com Sub 
Kelly Rogers krogers@pro-techservices.co   
Kevin Chorjel kevin.chorjel@tobentechnologies.com Sub 
Khalil Saba, EXP khalil.saba@exp.com Prime 
Kirk Waasdorp dutchdynasty.kirk@yahoo.com Sub 
LaDrena Dansby ladrena.dansby@rayaec.com Sub 
LaTalya Jenkins ljohnson-jenkins@msn.com Sub 
Linus Sora linus@trazogroup.com Sub 
Maggie Witt maggie.witt@bluelakecivil.com Sub 
Maribel R. Janecek maribel@cpm-partners.com Prime, Sub 
Mark Cole mcole@simmitrienergy.com Sub 
Mark McNellis mark@ecgcorp.net Sub 
Mauricio Loayza mloayza@simmitrienergy.com Prime, Sub 
Mehrnoush Yavary mehrnoushy@gmail.com Prime, Sub 
Melissa Kendall melissa@callcpdbra.com Sub 
Michele Amoranto michele@biooneoceanside.com Prime 
Michelle Breese michelleb@sagentmarketing.com Pime 
Michelle Sora msora@pro-techservices.co Sub 
Monique Jackson mjackson@lfprojectmanagement.com Prime, Sub 
Myron Lewis myron.lewis@elleconsultantsinc.om Sub 
Natasha DeBenon ndebenon@ghirardelliassoc.com Prime, Sub 
Nelson Duarte nduarte@shieldsharper.com Sub 
Nydia Parra nydia@smr-eng.com Sub 
Paul Padegimas ppadegim@gmail.com Sub 
Pija Ansari pansari@trccompanies.com   
Radhika Chandramouli radhikachandramouli@gmail.com Prime, Sub 
Rebeca Sheehan rebeca@verdedesigngroup.com Sub 
Renwick Paige renwick.paige@energyinfrapartners.com Prime, Sub 
Robert Sanchez robertsanchez@tricertus.com   
Ronna Scott ronna.scott@ronnascott.com Sub 



Sam Hamoud shamoud@trccompanies.com   
Samir Damle samir.damle@enterrisassociates.com Sub 
Sara Mesdaghi sara.mesdaghi@nexgendb.com Sub 
Sarah Geraty sgeraty@languageworld.com Prime, Sub 
Sean Jackson sjackson@usrubber.com Prime 
Shereen Hayes shereen@c2pm.com Sub 
Sheri Painter  sheri@bead.global Sub 
Shobhit Baadkar sbaadkar@titanaec.com Sub 
Shri Bhatia shri.bhatia@akashwani.org Sub 
Spencer Riddle spencer@greentekservices.com Prime, Sub 
Steve Montes smontes@leadingnorthadvisors.com Prime, Sub 
Steven Koch skoch@mtglinc.com Sub 
Sue Tanges stanges@engeo.com Sub 
Sukumar Potula spotula@jcms.com Sub 
Sweta Kasbekar skasbekar@jcms.com Sub 
Tanay Hariprasad tanay.hariprasad@instaversal.com Prime, Sub 
Tanya Cain tcbizconsult@gmail.com Prime, Sub 
Tesia Brooks tbrooks@greenrampgroup.com   
Theresa Martinez theresa@communityconnectionllc.com Prime, Sub 
Thomas Larson thomasl@atminc.group Prime 
Tina Freeman tfreeman@ultrasystems.com Sub 
Tinnisha Hutchinson-Nolan thnolan@scholarsfirstacademy.net Sub 
Todd Cera estimating@homebiotesting.com Sub 
Tony teneighttransport01@gmail.com Sub 
Tony Silva asilva@hmhca.com Prime, Sub 
Traci Stephens traci.stephens@gpmcivil.com Prime, Sub 
Trish Holper tholper@dqpenterprises.co Sub 
Chris Hausberger - United 
ECM 

chhausber@gmail.com Sub 

Vic Salazar vic@vicsalazar.com Sub 
Vik Deol vik@deoldata.com Sub 
Vinay Reddy vinay@reddyengineering.com Sub 
Wayne Mosely wayne@emendcm.com Prime, Sub 
Yashar Hooshvar yashar.hooshvar@mottmac.com Prime, Sub 
Zafar Alikhan zalikhan@trccompanies.com Prime 

 


